SORBENT PENS™
FOR NEXT GENERATION
Headspace Analysis
Sorbent Pens™
For Next Generation
Headspace Analysis
Headspace Sorbent Pens™ The Ultimate Extraction Power
Headspace Sorbent Pens™

compounds to a GCMS for extremely
sensitive and accurate headspace analysis.
5800 SPDU Ordering Information
Sorbent Pen™ Desorption Unit (120VAC)        5800-SPDU   EA
Sorbent Pen™ Desorption Unit (230VAC)        5800-SPDU-HV      EA
5800 SPDU Liner for Headspace Sorbent Pen™   5800-LNR-HS    EA
GC Model Mounting Kits:
Agilent 6890/7890(B)                                              5800-GC-AG           EA
Thermo 1300/1310 GC                                            5800-GC-TH           EA
Shimadzu 2010 GC                                                   5800-GC-SH           EA
DESCRIPTION                                                   PART #                UNIT
5
5600 Sorbent Pen™ Extraction System
The Sorbent Pen™ Extraction System provides a convenient way to